

Record of Decision – April 12, 2019

As Administrator for Aurora College, acting as the Board of Governors, I have reviewed all relevant documents and approve the following as presented and recommended by the Research Advisory Council:

- Research Associate Appointment
 - To appoint Mr. Glen Mackay as a Research Associate of Aurora College. (Ref. #Admin-01-2019)
- Research Assistant and Research Fellowship Programs
 - o To approve the grant recipients, as presented, for the Research Assistant and Research Fellowship programs. (**Ref.** #Admin-02-2019)

	April 16, 2019
Mr. Denny Rodgers	Date
Administrator, Aurora College	